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The menu of La Michoacana Premium #1 from Nashville includes 16 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the card cost about $3.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about La
Michoacana Premium #1:

Man and | came here to get an ice cream. Everything about this place was great. The staff was friendly, the ice
was delicious it was very clean. The only negative is the excessive smell of cleaning solution, it hits you in the
face when you enter. Luckily it was a nice night and we could enjoy our ice cream outside. read more. The
restaurant offers complimentary WiFi for its visitors, And into the accessible spaces also come clientele with
wheelchairs or physical limitations. For customers of the establishment, the catering service is also available.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

MONSTER

Tacos
CUERITOS

Postres

BIONICO

Beverages

WATER BOTTLE

Popular Ttems

CORNS SMALL (12 Oz.

Fruits
FROZEN SUGAR

ddd - Ons

SOUR CREAM

$3.5

$1.0

$6.5

$1.5

$3.5

$5.8

Corns

ENTERO COB $3.5

Plates Brunch

WAFFLE

These types of dishes are
being served

Uncategorized

CHAMOY $0.5

Snacks

ANY BAG OF CHIPS $2.5
CHICHARRINES SOLOS $3.5

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

CORN
MANGO
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3763 Nolensville Pk, 37211, Opening Hours:

Nashville, US, United States Monday 10:00 -22:00
Tuesday 10:00 -22:00
Wednesday 10:00 -22:00
Thursday 10:00 -22:00
Friday 10:00 -22:00
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Sunday 10:00 -22:00
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